Date/venue

4/25/25, 8:00 PM
Pista 1

4/25/25, 8:00 PM
Pista 7

4/25/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 1

4/25/25, 8:50 PM
Pista 7

4/25/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 1

4/25/25, 9:40 PM
Pista 7

P xporty

IV OPEN OPS - BALDIRI ALEU

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Grupo 3

Home

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Joan Gibert
Jordi Millan Lopez

Carlos Aiello
Marc Cabreras

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Carlos Aiello
Marc Cabreras

1/1

Result

6-9

9-5

8-9

9-5

8-9

39

Away team

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne

Carlos Aiello
Marc Cabreras

Javi Nieves
Xavi Garcia

Joan Gibert
Jordi Millan Lopez

Joan Gibert
Jordi Millan Lopez

Pere Perez Jaro
Pol Monne
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